file:///H|/ElectionResultsForWeb/08BMAY REG_CANVASS htm

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: 05/ 08/ 08 12:43 PM

01
02

REG STERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

0100 ARCENTI NE TOANSHI P 1
0101 ARGENTI NE TOMWSHI P 1b
0102 ARGENTI NE TOMWNSHI P 1c
0200 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 1
0201 ATLAS TOMSHI P 1b
0202 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 2
0203 ATLAS TOMNSH P 2b
0204 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 3
0205 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 4
0302 BURTON 1

0304 BURTON 2

0305 BURTON 3

0306 BURTON 4

0307 BURTON 5

0308 BURTON 6

0309 BURTON 7

0400 CLAYTON TOMWNSHI P 1
0401 CLAYTON TOWNSHI P 1b
0402 CLAYTON TOMWNSHI P 1c
0403 CLAYTON TOWNSHI P 2
0404 CLAYTON TOMWNSHI P 2b
0500 CLIO 1

0600 DAVI SON 1

0700 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 1
0701 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 2
0702 DAVI SON TOMWNSHI P 2b
0703 DAVI SON TOANSHI P 3
0704 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 3b
0705 DAVI SON TOMANSHI P 4
0706 DAVI SON TOANSHI P 5
0707 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 6
0800 FENTON 1

0801 FENTON 1b

0802 FENTON 2

0804 FENTON 3

0900 FENTON TOMNSH P 1
0901 FENTON TOMNSHI P 2
0902 FENTON TOMNSHI P 2b
0903 FENTON TOMNSHI P 3

01

1419 .
3309 .
237 .
1649 .
70 .
104 .
925 .
1771 .
1231 .
1655 .
4492 .
2026 .
5173 .
935 .
1491 .
1696 .
119 .
1820 .
1288 .
219 .
2397 .
1954 .
4375 .
1923 .
3345 .
416 .
2529 .
131 .
1795 .
1834 .
2578 .
3422 .
337 .
3425 .
1953 .
3364 .
1744 .
2252 .
1721 .
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128
12
230

127
259
191
62
89

3

19 .

211
23
135
143
11
105
56
10
91
65
324
108
190
34
137
172
50
117
104
164
57
102
32
96
103

QO U UITNWWArDMUIITOOWOWONSDS
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GENESEE COUNTY
MAY REGULAR ELECTI ON
MAY 6, 2008

OFFI Cl AL RESULTS

W TH 248 OF 248 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

TOTAL PERCENT
45, 593 03
16, 693

03
.50
. 87
. 06
. 95
.71
.77
.73
.62
.52
.75
. 98
.94
.08
.46
. 05
.43
. 24
.77
.35
. 57
. 80
. 33
.41
.62
. 68
.17
.42
.76
.58
.73
. 54
. 04
. 89
.79
.92
. 03
. 83
.26
. 98

= VOTER TURNQUT -

TOTAL

TOTAL PERCENT
4.83
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FENTON TOWNSHI P 3b
FENTON TOANSHI P 3c

0904
0905
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048

FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT

O©CoO~NOOTh,WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

1576 .
1157 .
1874 .
1866 .
1500 .
1692 .
1903 .
1500 .
1975 .
1598 .
1449 .
1842 .
1436 .
1194 .
2126 .
1584 .
1819 .
344 .
1178 .
1098 .
1497 .
1826 .
1798 .
1976 .
1718 .
374 .
1990 .
1813 .
1620 .
1676 .
1978 .
56 .
520 .
1704 .
617 .
1975 .
1685 .
1595 .
1405 .
1528 .
1074 .
356 .
2528 .
1889 .
1255 .
1206 .
1736 .
2155 .
2023 .
1508 .
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41
39
183
137
75
100
80
65
23
38
17
24
29
28
22

17 .

17

115
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=

. 60
.37
.77
.34
.00
.91
.20
. 33
.16
. 38
.17
.30
.02
.35
.03
.57
. 93
.58
.44
. 82
.40
.22
.00
.76
.52
.53
. 60
. 83
.49
.31
. 87
.00
.00
. 23
.16
. 85
.48
.32
.14
.49
.28
.00
. 82
.54
. 07
.32
.97
. 34
.35
.46
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1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1200
1201
1202
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1400
1402
1500
1501
1504
1505
1506
1508
1600
1601
1603
1604
1605
1606

FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLI NT
FLUSHI
FLUSHI
FLUSHI

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62 AVl

63 AV2
TOANSHI P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSH P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSHI P

1
2
2b
3
3b

TOMNSH P 4
TOMSHI P 4b

TOMSH P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSH P
TOMSH P
NG 1
NG 2
NG 3

5
5b
6
7

FLUSHI NG TOANSHI P 1
FLUSHI NG TOMANSHI P 1b
FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1c
FLUSHI NG TOANSHI P 2
FLUSHI NG TOMANSHI P 2b
FLUSHI NG TOMANSHI P 2c
FLUSHI NG TOANSHI P 3
FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 4

FOREST
FOREST

TOMSHI P
TOMWSH P

GAI NES TOMNSHI P
GAI NES TOMNSHI P
GAI NES TOMNSHI P
GAI NES TOMNSHI P
GAI NES TOMNSHI P
GAI NES TOMNSHI P
GENESEE TOWNSHI P
GENESEE TOWNSHI P
GENESEE TOWNSHI P
GENESEE TOWNSHI P
GENESEE TOWNSHI P
GENESEE TOWNSHI P

1

2
1
1
2
3
3
3

b

b
c
1
1b
1c
2
3
4

1440 .
911 .
208 .

2064 .

1797 .

1716 .
162 .

1300 .

1195 .

1972 .

1538 .

1591 .

0 .
0.

3620 .

3682 .
531 .

1390 .

1730 .

4091 .
621 .

3006 .

72 .

1554 .

4563 .

2104 .

1340 .

2856 .

22 .

1820 .
496 .

1588 .

60 .
5.

2289 .

1808 .

2179 .

1312 .
530 .
990 .

1129 .
213 .
309 .

2024 .
937 .
202 .

1306 .

2114 .

1658 .

1132 .
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25

85

13 .
11 .

24

= W

10 .

24
25

e

49 .
165 .

198
199
17
49
93
122
45
58

67
188
41
25
74
288
102
333

562

390
187
110
32
13
25
14

40
189

57
55
56
61

P NDNPFP W
oo oo

NN
N

GQWNAEANORPREFPONEO OO®

NEPRAANE NN WO O

.74
. 66
.00
.12
.72
. 64
.70
. 85
.08
.51
. 56
. 57

.47
.40
. 20
.53
. 38
. 98
.25
. 93
.78
.31
.12
.95
.87
.59
. 82
.82
. 56
.97
.00
.00
.55
.57
. 58
. 38
. 04
.31
.21
. 57
. 94
. 98
.17
.97
. 36
. 60
. 38
.39
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1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1618
1619
1623
1624
1625
1626
1700
1701
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1900
2000
2100
2101
2102
2103
2200
2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310

GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE

GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND

BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC

LI NDEN 1
MONTROSE 1
MONTROSE TOMNSHI P 1
MONTROSE TOMWNSHI P 1b
MONTROSE TOMNSHI P 2
MONTROSE TOMNSHI P 3

S55555555555%

MORRI S 1
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S
MORRI S

TOMSHI P 5
TOWNSHI P 5b
TOMSHI P 6
TOMSHI P 6b
TOMNSHI P 6¢
TOMSHI P 7
TOMWNSH P 8
TOMSHI P 9
TOMSHI P 10
TOMWNSHI P 10b
TOMNSHI P 11
TOMSH P 11b
TOMSH P AVl
TOMSH P AV2
TOMSH P AV3
TOMNSH P Av4

1

2

TOMNSHI P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSH P
TOMSH P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSH P
TOMNSH P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSH P
TOMNSH P
TOANSHI P
TOMNSH P
TOMNSH P
TOANSHI P

O~NOO U D WNEPE
(=

oo
(=

AVl
AV2
AV3

TOMSHI P 1
TOMWNSHI P
TOMNSHI P
TOWNSHI P
TOMWNSHI P
TOMNSHI P
TOMNSHI P
TOMWNSHI P
TOMNSHI P
TOWNSHI P
TOMWSH P 6

1b
2
2b
2c
3
3b
4
5
5b

2976 .
1407 .
664 .
1491 .
1295 .
1227 .
2241 .
2665 .
28 .
3787 .
4 .
252 .
403 .
1561 .
2344 .
1940 .
1059 .
94 .
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37
140
89
67
39
36
53

P ONWOOONWN

22 .
46 .
179 .

209

H.
o
=

RPN R R

= -
w
[(e]
wWoRr

i
H Ol

6 42.
78 5.
.00
.42
.40
. 29
.13
. 25
. 67
. 08
.08
.46

w
N
PR NRP O

86
75

.46
. 82
.08
.14
.12
.22
.00
.12
. 69
. 60
. 06
.91
. 85

.44
.78
.45
.51
.27
. 06
. 50
. 68
.71
.31
.00
.19
.99
.90
.54
. 57
.76
. 26
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2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2400
2401
2402
24083
2404
2405
2406
2407
2408
2409
2410
2411
2412
2413
2500
2501
2502
25083
2504
2505
2506
2600
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2707
2708
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009

MORRI S TOANSHI P 6b
MORRI S TOANSHI P 7
MORRI S TOANSHI P 7b
MORRI S TOANSHI P 7¢

. MORRI'S TOMWSHI P 7d
MUNDY TOANSHI P 1

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 1b

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 1c

MUNDY TOANSHI P 2

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 2b

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 2c

MUNDY TOANSHI P 3

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 3b

MUNDY TOANSHI P 3c

MUNDY TOANSHI P 3d

MUNDY TOANSHI P 4

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 4b

MUNDY TOANSHI P 4c

MUNDY TOMNSHI P 4d

Rl CHFl ELD TOWKNSHI P 1

Rl CHFI ELD TOWNSHI P 1b

Rl CHFI ELD TOWNSHI P 1c

Rl CHFl ELD TOWKNSHI P 2

Rl CHFI ELD TOWKNSHI P 2b

Rl CHFI ELD TOWKNSHI P 3

Rl CHFI ELD TOWKNSHI P 3b
SWARTZ CREEK 1

THETFORD TOMNSHI P 1
THETFORD TOMNSHI P 1b
THETFORD TOMNSHI P 2
THETFORD TOMNSHI P 2b
THETFORD TOWNSHI P 2¢
THETFORD TOMSHI P 2d
THETFORD TOMNSHI P 3
THETFORD TOMNSHI P 3b

VI ENNA TOWKSHI P 1

VI ENNA TOAKSHI P 2

VI ENNA TOANSHI P 2b

VI ENNA TOWKSHI P 3

VI ENNA TOAKSHI P 3b

DEERFI ELD TWP ( LAPEER)
ELBA TOWNSHI P( LAPEER)
HADLEY TOANSHI P 1( LAPEER)
HADLEY TOWNSHI P 2( LAPEER)
MARATHON TOWKNSHI P 1( LAPE)
MARATHON TOWKNSHI P 2( LAPE)
OREGON TOWNSHI P 1( LAPEER)
OREGON TOWNSHI P 2( LAPEER)
OREGON TOMNSHI P 2b( LAPEE)
DEERFI ELD TWP (LI VI NG

S5555

979 .
701 .
693 .
1002 .
289 .
1806 .
1185 .
530 .
463 .
455 .
2239 .
213 .
436 .
388 .
1380 .
350 .
621 .
1566 .
82 .
186 .
1440 .
183 .
2496 .
252 .
2135 .
37 .
4525 .
35 .
1080 .
900 .
138 .
206 .
739 .
2112 .
522 .
3235 .
3647 .
852 .
111 .
2730 .
390 .
71 .
121 .
787 .
1843 .
1648 .
170 .
23 .
392 .
873 .
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63 6.
.43
. 87
.79
. 34
. 05
.30
. 96
.18
. 96
. 24
.29
.21
. 84
.17
.14
.77
.81
. 66
. 23
.10
.01
. 97
.71
.00
.41
.02
.00
.43
. 56
. 07
. 37
.12
. 89
.30
.97
.00
.00
.90
.74
.03
. 23
.74
. 88
.27
.92
.71
. . .00
20 5.
92 10.

38
27
37
51
21
24
18
95

14
11
30
11
11
44

59
11
174
27 1
128
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3010 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 1( LI VI NG o. . 0. ..
3011 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 1b(LIVIN) 1973 . 81 4.11
3012 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 2( LI VI NG 2027 . 236 11.64
3013 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 3( LI VI NG 1988 . 184 9.26
3014 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 3b(LIVIN) o. . 0. ..
3015 GROVELAND TOWNSHI P( QAKLA) 120 . . 9 7.50
3017 ROSE TOMNSHI P( QAKLAND) 1261 . 101 8.01
3018 Bl RCH RUN TOWNSHI P( SAG N) 16 . . 2 12.50
3019 MAPLE GROVE TOMSH P( SAG) 73 . 14 19.18
WTH 7 OF 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1ST WARD COUNCI L MEMBER CI TY OF FLINT

Vote For Not Mdre Than 1

01 = Tyrone Croom 143 20. 82 05 = Omar A Sins 29 4.22

02 = Delrico J. Loyd 344 50. 07 06 = WRITE-IN 0

03 = Eric Mays 158 23.00 07 = OVER VOTES 0

04 = WIIiam Newson 13 1.89 08 = UNDER VOTES 2

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
1000 FLINT 1 48 91 32 6 5 0 0 1
1001 FLINT 2 15 71 43 3 5 0 0 0
1002 FLINT 3 12 33 29 0 1 0 0 0
1003 FLINT 4 28 52 14 0 6 0 0 0
1004 FLINT 5 20 39 16 1 4 0 0 0
1005 FLINT 6 7 43 11 2 2 0 0 0
1061 FLINT 62 AVl 13 15 13 1 6 0 0 1
WTH 6 OF 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER BEECHER SCHOCOLS

Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Darrick Collins 200 25. 67 05 = Montel Wal ker 51 6. 55

02 = Tracy R Harris 206 26. 44 06 = WRITE-IN 0

03 = LaSonya Larry 118 15. 15 07 = OVER VOTES 0

04 = M chel e Loper 204 26.19 08 = UNDER VOTES 65

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

1604 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 2 20 28 14 22 15 0 0 11
1609 GENESEE TOMNSH P 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1623 GENESEE TOMNSH P AVl 10 13 6 3 6 0 0 6
2300 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 1 49 49 28 45 10 0 0 15
2302 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 2 119 110 66 133 18 0 0 32
2305 MI. MORRI'S TOMSHI P 3 2 6 4 1 2 0 0 1

WTH 1 OF 1 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER BENDLE SCHOOLS
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04
05

04
05

04
05

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 28

Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Loretta Bendall
02 = Jani s Bugbee
03 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0304 BURTON 2 72 72
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER BENTLEY SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Toby Baul dry
02 = Renee Gatica
03 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0306 BURTON 4 175 166
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER BENTLEY SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Penny Kentish McWIIians
02 = Vi cki e Mrgan
03 = WRITE-IN
01 02
0306 BURTON 4 96 110
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER Bl RCH RUN SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Troy Boquette
02 = Randall Diffin
03 = Janes A. Gant, Jr.
04 = Nan Hal ey
05 = Jackie King
01 02
2803 VI ENNA TOMNSHI P 3 0 0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER BYRON SCHOOLS
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1 OF 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG
VOTES
OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 79
1 OF 1 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES
OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VCOTES 5
1 OF 1 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES
Jeanette Morrish 0
WRI TE-I N 0
OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VCOTES 1
07 08 09
0 0 1
1 OF 1 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES

PERCENT
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Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Dennis Crawford 25 17.01 05 = Gregory Viener 48 32.65
02 = Sharon Dykstra 29 19.73 06 = WRITE-IN 0
03 = Bradley Ritter 22 14. 97 07 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Shelby Ritter 23 15. 65 08 = UNDER VOTES 9
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
0100 ARGENTI NE TOMSHI P 1 25 29 22 23 48 0 0 9
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER CARMAN- Al NSWORTH SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Donald J. Conway 851 54, 34
02 = Recco S. Richardson 702 44. 83 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 13 . 83 05 = UNDER VOTES 258
01 02 03 04 05
0305 BURTON 3 19 13 0 0 6
1101 FLINT TOMNSH P 1 185 161 6 0 44
1102 FLINT TOMNSH P 2 186 154 3 0 55
1104 FLINT TOANSHI P 3 42 36 2 0 18
1106 FLINT TOWNSHI P 4 112 88 1 0 43
1108 FLINT TOMNSHI P 5 55 40 1 0 20
1111 FLINT TOMNSH P 7 173 144 0 0 59
2400 MUNDY TOMWNSHI P 1 37 30 0 0 7
2403 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 2 24 20 0 0 4
2406 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 3 7 7 0 0 0
2410 MUNDY TOWNSHI P 4 11 9 0 0 2
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER CLI O SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Robert L. Swartwood 280 52. 04
02 = Max Warden 255 47. 40 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 .56 05 = UNDER VOTES 144
01 02 03 04 05
0500 CLIO 1 54 50 1 0 25
1300 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1 3 2 0 0 9
2100 MONTROSE TOWNSHI P 1 1 1 2 0 2
2312 MI. MORRIS TOMWNSHI P 7 2 1 0 0 3
2700 THETFORD TOMSH P 1 0 0 0 0 0
2702 THETFORD TOWNSHI P 2 20 19 0 0 7
2707 THETFORD TOWNSHI P 3 33 28 0 0 19
2800 VI ENNA TOMWNSHI P 1 80 75 0 0 37
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2801 VI ENNA TOMWNSHI P 2 0 0 0 0 0
2804 VI ENNA TOMNSHI P 3b 85 77 0 0 42
3018 Bl RCH RUN TOWNSHI P( SAG N) 2 2 0 0 0
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER CLI O SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Mary Ann Di pzi nski 307 99. 68 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .32 04 = UNDER VOTES 33
01 02 03 04
0500 CLIO 1 59 0 0 6
1300 FLUSH NG TOMNSHI P 1 5 0 0 2
2100 MONTROSE TOMSHI P 1 1 0 0 2
2312 MI. MORRIS TOMNSH P 7 3 0 0 0
2700 THETFORD TOMSH P 1 0 0 0 0
2702 THETFORD TOWNSHI P 2 21 0 0 2
2707 THETFORD TOMNSH P 3 35 1 0 4
2800 VI ENNA TOMWNSHI P 1 87 0 0 9
2801 VI ENNA TOMWSHI P 2 0 0 0 0
2804 VI ENNA TOMNSH P 3b 94 0 0 8
3018 Bl RCH RUN TOMNSHI P( SAG N) 2 0 0 0
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER CLI O SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Shawna Myers 290 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 50
01 02 03 04
0500 CLIO 1 58 0 0 7
1300 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1 5 0 0 2
2100 MONTROSE TOMSH P 1 1 0 0 2
2312 MI. MORRIS TOMNNSHI P 7 1 0 0 2
2700 THETFORD TOMSH P 1 0 0 0 0
2702 THETFORD TOMNSH P 2 20 0 1 2
2707 THETFORD TOMNSHI P 3 31 0 0 9
2800 VI ENNA TOMWNSHI P 1 81 0 0 15
2801 VI ENNA TOMSH P 2 0 0 0 0
2804 VI ENNA TOMSHI P 3b 91 0 0 11
3018 Bl RCH RUN TOWNSHI P( SAG N) 2 0 0 0
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER CLI O SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
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01 = Jeffrey C. Drayton 284 99. 30 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .70 04 = UNDER VOTES 55
01 02 03 04
0500 CLIO 1 54 1 0 10
1300 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1 3 1 0 3
2100 MONTROSE TOMSH P 1 1 0 0 2
2312 MI. MORRIS TOMNSH P 7 2 0 0 1
2700 THETFORD TOMSH P 1 0 0 0 0
2702 THETFORD TOMSH P 2 19 0 0 4
2707 THETFORD TOMNSH P 3 32 0 0 8
2800 VI ENNA TOMWNSHI P 1 81 0 0 15
2801 VI ENNA TOMWSH P 2 0 0 0 0
2804 VI ENNA TOMNSH P 3b 90 0 0 12
3018 Bl RCH RUN TOWNSHI P( SAG N) 2 0 0 0
W TH 14 OF 14 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DAVI SON SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Karen D. Conover 1,138 42. 57
02 = Harry L. Franklin 305 11. 41 05 = WRITE-IN 4 .15
03 = KimH. Lindsay 877 32.81 06 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Joshua J. McMananan 349 13. 06 07 = UNDER VOTES 201
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
0202 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 2 5 1 4 0 0 0 2
0307 BURTON 5 15 10 11 4 0 0 6
0600 DAVI SON 1 254 69 203 76 0 0 46
0700 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 1 89 16 63 30 1 0 17
0701 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 2 146 42 133 43 0 0 16
0703 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 3 111 27 87 27 1 0 21
0705 DAVI SON TOMWNSHI P 4 138 36 100 40 0 0 30
0706 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 5 37 12 28 11 0 0 12
0707 DAVI SON TOMNNSHI P 6 91 31 68 25 2 0 17
2500 RI CHFI ELD TOWNSHI P 1 5 2 4 1 0 0 0
2503 RI CHFI ELD TOWNSHI P 2 141 40 98 56 0 0 13
2505 RI CHFI ELD TOWNSHI P 3 104 19 78 35 0 0 20
3001 ELBA TOANSHI P( LAPEER) 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
3007 OREGON TOMNSHI P 2( LAPEER) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W TH 3 OF 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DURAND SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Steven LePage 44 53. 66
02 = M chael Rexin 38 46. 34 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 32
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0400 CLAYTON TOMNSHI P 1 10 10 0 0 2
1500 GAI NES TOMNSHI P 1 28 21 0 0 15
1505 GAI NES TOMWNSHI P 3 6 7 0 0 15
WTH 3 OF 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DURAND SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Kasey Fiebernitz 45 100. 00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 12
01 02 03 04
0400 CLAYTON TOWNSHI P 1 9 0 0 2
1500 GAI NES TOMSH P 1 28 0 0 4
1505 GAI NES TOMWNSHI P 3 8 0 0 6
WTH 8 OF 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER FENTON SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Janes Cole 301 36.13 04 = WRITE-IN 3 . 36
02 = Sandra Mat hews- Bar nes 373 44.78 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Dean Tur kowski 156 18. 73 06 = UNDER VOTES 60
01 02 03 04 05 06
0800 FENTON 1 25 44 22 1 0 12
0802 FENTON 2 52 68 30 0 0 14
0804 FENTON 3 19 24 8 0 0 6
0903 FENTON TOMWNSHI P 3 37 34 17 0 0 15
3010 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 1(LI VI NG 0 0 0 0 0 0
3012 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 2( LI VI NG 85 108 27 0 0 0
3013 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 3(LI VI NG 58 56 28 2 0 0
3017 ROSE TOANSHI P( QAKLAND) 25 39 24 0 0 13
W TH 62 OF 62 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER FLI NT SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 3
01 = David Davenport 619 13. 49 05 = Vera Julie Perry 1,372 29. 89
02 = Jennifer Dillard 997 21.72 06 = WRITE-IN 164 3.57
03 = Antoinette Lockett 1, 166 25. 40 07 = OVER VOTES 3
04 = Jack Mtchell, |1 272 5.93 08 = UNDER VOTES 1, 324
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1000 FLINT 1 74 75 83 19 119 13 0 166
1001 FLINT 2 46 52 64 12 92 4 0 141
1002 FLINT 3 17 16 43 14 45 0 0 90
1003 FLINT 4 37 34 57 18 69 1 0 84
1004 FLINT 5 17 29 39 12 41 3 0 99
1005 FLINT 6 21 24 35 10 44 12 0 49
1006 FLINT 7 9 9 18 1 19 1 0 12
1007 FLINT 8 13 22 23 0 34 2 0 21
1008 FLINT 9 4 7 9 4 16 2 0 9
1009 FLINT 10 10 12 16 3 18 1 0 12
1010 FLINT 11 16 14 17 3 18 2 0 17
1011 FLINT 12 5 17 19 2 24 2 0 15
1012 FLINT 13 8 12 12 3 13 2 0 16
1013 FLINT 14 3 2 5 2 4 2 0 9
1014 FLINT 15 3 9 12 3 14 3 0 7
1015 FLINT 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
1016 FLINT 17 7 6 6 2 9 1 0 20
1017 FLINT 18 3 2 7 1 5 0 0 9
1018 FLINT 19 3 4 1 4 3 1 0 2
1019 FLINT 20 0 2 1 1 3 3 0 2
1020 FLINT 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1021 FLINT 22 6 10 6 2 10 3 0 8
1022 FLINT 23 3 6 5 1 7 0 0 5
1023 FLINT 24 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3
1024 FLINT 25 5 10 6 3 9 0 0 3
1025 FLINT 26 5 6 8 1 10 3 0 12
1026 FLINT 27 5 3 2 2 3 1 0 8
1027 FLINT 28 3 12 17 2 19 0 0 13
1028 FLINT 29 7 21 18 7 26 8 0 24
1029 FLINT 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1030 FLINT 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1031 FLINT 32 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 3
1032 FLINT 33 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
1033 FLINT 34 22 41 53 8 64 5 0 35
1034 FLINT 35 10 13 13 3 21 4 0 11
1035 FLINT 36 8 14 16 1 16 0 0 8
1036 FLI NT 37 4 10 13 1 15 1 0 4
1037 FLINT 38 9 31 34 2 28 1 0 9
1038 FLINT 39 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 3
1039 FLI NT 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1041 FLINT 42 8 29 34 9 34 2 0 22
1042 FLINT 43 4 23 20 5 21 0 0 14
1043 FLI NT 44 4 18 19 2 16 6 0 13
1044 FLINT 45 6 34 25 4 31 5 0 15
1045 FLINT 46 17 26 41 10 56 19 0 38
1046 FLI NT 47 42 64 78 6 90 27 0 38
1047 FLINT 48 2 5 3 2 5 0 0 4
1048 FLI NT 49 5 3 1 2 2 1 0 7
1049 FLINT 50 6 11 15 9 16 0 0 18
1050 FLINT 51 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 4
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1051 FLINT 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1052 FLI NT 53 22 57 53 5 54 11 0 53
1053 FLI NT 54 3 7 5 5 10 3 0 6
1054 FLINT 55 6 3 7 4 7 0 0 6
1055 FLI NT 56 3 2 2 1 6 1 0 3
1056 FLI NT 57 5 16 23 3 21 1 0 3
1057 FLI NT 58 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
1058 FLI NT 59 3 6 4 2 4 1 0 10
1059 FLI NT 60 3 18 23 5 18 0 0 5
1060 FLINT 61 6 19 15 4 17 2 0 12
1061 FLINT 62 AVl 23 21 32 2 31 0 0 38
1062 FLI NT 63 AV2 60 102 101 42 106 2 3 79
WTH 62 OF 62 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER FLI NT SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Tracey L. Fountain 1, 328 97. 43 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 35 2.57 04 = UNDER VOTES 608
01 02 03 04
1000 FLINT 1 119 4 0 60
1001 FLINT 2 87 0 0 50
1002 FLINT 3 46 1 0 28
1003 FLINT 4 72 0 0 28
1004 FLINT 5 48 0 0 32
1005 FLINT 6 43 0 0 22
1006 FLINT 7 16 0 0 7
1007 FLINT 8 26 0 0 12
1008 FLINT 9 10 0 1 6
1009 FLI NT 10 16 0 0 8
1010 FLINT 11 22 0 0 7
1011 FLINT 12 19 0 0 9
1012 FLINT 13 13 1 0 8
1013 FLINT 14 7 0 0 2
1014 FLINT 15 11 1 0 5
1015 FLINT 16 2 0 0 0
1016 FLINT 17 12 0 0 5
1017 FLINT 18 6 1 0 2
1018 FLINT 19 5 1 0 0
1019 FLINT 20 3 1 0 0
1020 FLINT 21 0 0 0 0
1021 FLINT 22 11 1 0 3
1022 FLINT 23 7 1 0 1
1023 FLINT 24 2 0 0 0
1024 FLINT 25 10 0 0 2
1025 FLI NT 26 12 1 0 2
1026 FLI NT 27 7 1 0 0
1027 FLINT 28 15 1 0 6
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1028 FLI NT 29 26 2 0 9
1029 FLINT 30 0 0 0 0
1030 FLINT 31 0 0 0 0
1031 FLINT 32 2 1 0 1
1032 FLINT 33 1 0 0 0
1033 FLINT 34 59 0 0 17
1034 FLINT 35 20 0 0 5
1035 FLI NT 36 17 0 0 4
1036 FLI NT 37 12 0 0 4
1037 FLINT 38 25 3 0 10
1038 FLI NT 39 2 0 0 1
1039 FLI NT 40 0 0 0 0
1041 FLINT 42 30 1 0 15
1042 FLI NT 43 18 0 0 11
1043 FLI NT 44 17 0 0 9
1044 FLI NT 45 24 0 0 16
1045 FLI NT 46 42 2 0 25
1046 FLI NT 47 65 6 0 44
1047 FLI NT 48 7 0 0 0
1048 FLI NT 49 5 1 0 1
1049 FLINT 50 19 0 0 6
1050 FLINT 51 4 0 0 2
1051 FLI NT 52 0 0 0 0
1052 FLINT 53 53 2 0 30
1053 FLI NT 54 9 0 0 4
1054 FLI NT 55 9 0 0 2
1055 FLI NT 56 5 0 0 1
1056 FLI NT 57 19 0 0 5
1057 FLI NT 58 0 0 0 1
1058 FLI NT 59 7 1 0 2
1059 FLI NT 60 15 0 0 9
1060 FLI NT 61 18 0 0 7
1061 FLINT 62 AVl 30 0 0 19
1062 FLI NT 63 AV2 121 1 0 43
W TH 13 OF 13 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER FLUSHI NG SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Cindy A Gansen 1, 400 50. 18
02 = Marjorie M Kunz 1, 320 47. 31 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 70 2.51 05 = UNDER VOTES 1, 090
01 02 03 04 05
0401 CLAYTON TOWNSHI P 1b 88 89 2 0 31
0403 CLAYTON TOMNSHI P 2 9 8 0 0 3
1105 FLI NT TOMSHI P 3b 81 80 3 0 22
1109 FLI NT TOMNSHI P 5b 2 1 0 0 1
1200 FLUSH NG 1 35 35 5 0 7
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1201 FLUSHI NG 2 21 17 1 0 11
1202 FLUSHI NG 3 62 59 8 0 19
1301 FLUSH NG TOMWNSHI P 1b 202 178 13 0 183
1303 FLUSHI NG TOANSHI P 2 225 227 3 0 211
1306 FLUSH NG TOMNSHI P 3 381 341 27 0 375
1307 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 4 281 270 5 0 224
2308 MI. MORRI'S TOANSHI P 5 9 10 2 0 1
2313 MI. MORRI'S TOMSHI P 7b 4 5 1 0 2
WTH 6 OF 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER GENESEE SCHOCOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Gary E. Galbraith 231 47. 93
02 = Eladio Quintanilla 242 50.21 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 9 1.87 05 = UNDER VOTES 198
01 02 03 04 05
1600 GENESEE TOMNSH P 1 123 134 7 0 114
1607 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 5 6 3 0 0 3
1615 GENESEE TOMNSH P 10 27 29 0 0 22
1618 GENESEE TOMSH P 11 39 38 2 0 27
1624 GENESEE TOMNSHI P AV2 34 33 0 0 25
2703 THETFORD TOANSHI P 2b 2 5 0 0 7
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER GOODRI CH SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Janmes A Bertrand 473 31.06 04 = WVRITE-IN 4 . 26
02 = Mark Giffiths 416 27.31 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Doug Tet neyer 630 41. 37 06 = UNDER VOTES 277
01 02 03 04 05 06
0200 ATLAS TOMNSH P 1 127 109 164 1 0 59
0203 ATLAS TOMSH P 2b 69 57 84 0 0 44
0204 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 3 145 114 191 1 0 67
0205 ATLAS TOMSH P 4 85 90 135 0 0 72
0704 DAVI SON TOMNSHI P 3b 1 0 1 0 0 0
1806 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P 6 6 2 2 0 0 4
1809 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P 8 0 1 1 0 0 0
1811 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P AVl 0 0 0 0 0 0
3002 HADLEY TOMNSHI P 1( LAPEER) 7 5 10 0 0 4
3003 HADLEY TOMNSHI P 2( LAPEER) 29 36 38 2 0 19
3015 GROVELAND TOWNSHI P( QAKLA) 4 2 4 0 0 8
WTH 16 OF 16 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER GRAND BLANC SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = M chael Bl ondell 1, 223 33.98 04 = WRITE-IN 11 .31
02 = Brett F. Kuhl mann 1,079 29. 98 05 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = Marty J. Ray 1, 286 35.73 06 = UNDER VOTES 313
01 02 03 04 05 06
0201 ATLAS TOMSH P 1b 1 3 4 0 0 0
0302 BURTON 1 37 32 40 0 0 15
1700 GRAND BLANC 1 121 113 151 1 0 32
1701 GRAND BLANC 2 49 52 61 0 0 8
1800 GRAND BLANC TOMSH P 1 15 16 22 0 0 11
1801 GRAND BLANC TOMSHI P 2 16 38 45 0 0 13
1802 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P 3 11 17 17 0 0 5
1803 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P 4 11 27 18 0 0 10
1805 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P 5 14 36 26 0 0 14
1807 GRAND BLANC TOMNSH P 6b 45 70 75 2 0 16
1808 GRAND BLANC TOMSH P 7 7 18 20 0 0 5
1810 GRAND BLANC TOMSH P 8b 31 66 58 0 0 11
1812 GRAND BLANC TOMSH P AV2 812 539 707 8 2 160
2401 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 1b 30 33 30 0 0 9
2404 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 2b 16 13 5 0 0 2
2411 MUNDY TOMSHI P 4b 7 6 7 0 0 2
W TH 13 OF 13 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER KEARSLEY SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Steve G bson 781 50. 48
02 = Thaddeus Shegos 741 47.90 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 25 1.62 05 = UNDER VOTES 447
01 02 03 04 05
0308 BURTON 6 97 104 2 0 67
0309 BURTON 7 102 108 6 0 70
0702 DAVI SON TOMANSHI P 2b 26 28 0 0 14
1601 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 1b 4 3 0 0 5
1605 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 3 46 34 0 0 32
1608 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 5b 63 63 1 2 27
1610 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 6b 6 8 1 0 1
1612 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 7 117 102 8 0 53
1613 CGENESEE TOWNSHI P 8 67 65 3 0 43
1614 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 9 57 47 1 0 29
1616 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 10b 31 31 0 0 10
1625 GENESEE TOWNSHI P AV3 141 129 3 0 85
2504 RI CHFI ELD TOMWNSHI P 2b 24 19 0 0 11

WTH 8 OF 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER LAKE FENTON SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = Olin Knuth 224 98. 68 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.32 04 = UNDER VOTES 9
01 02 03 04
0801 FENTON 1b 3 0 0 0
0900 FENTON TOMWNSHI P 1 98 2 0 2
0901 FENTON TOMWNSHI P 2 31 1 0 0
0904 FENTON TOMNSHI P 3b 38 0 0 3
1804 GRAND BLANC TOMSH P 4b 0 0 0 0
1813 GRAND BLANC TOMWNSHI P AV3 0 0 0 0
2407 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 3b 14 0 0 0
2412 MUNDY TOMNSH P 4c 40 0 0 4
W TH 10 OF 10 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER LAKEVI LLE SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Jim Baier 556 49. 82
02 = Holly M Sel esky 553 49. 55 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .63 05 = UNDER VOTES 104
01 02 03 04 05
1400 FOREST TOWNSHI P 1 173 171 4 0 26
1402 FOREST TOWNSHI P 2 100 101 0 0 19
2501 RI CHFI ELD TOMSH P 1b 56 53 0 0 9
2506 RI CHFI ELD TOMSHI P 3b 2 2 0 0 0
2704 THETFORD TOMSH P 2c 9 9 0 0 0
3000 DEERFI ELD TWP ( LAPEER) 4 4 0 0 0
3004 MARATHON TOWNSHI P 1( LAPE) 110 112 2 0 36
3005 MARATHON TOWNSHI P 2( LAPE) 77 74 1 0 10
3006 OREGON TOMNSHI P 1( LAPEER) 6 7 0 0 3
3008 OREGON TOMNSHI P 2b( LAPEE) 19 20 0 0 1
WTH 10 OF 10 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER LI NDEN SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2
01 = Scott Maker 434 34. 04 04 = WVRITE-IN 3 .24
02 = Panela L. Snyder 508 39. 84 05 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = John \al sh 330 25. 88 06 = UNDER VOTES 91
01 02 03 04 05 06
0101 ARGENTI NE TOMNSHI P 1b 84 90 61 0 0 21
0902 FENTON TOMWNSHI P 2b 61 73 38 0 0 20
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0905 FENTON TOWNSHI P 3c 26 26 16 1 0 9
1506 GAI NES TOMANSHI P 3b 4 4 2 0 0 2
1900 LI NDEN 1 169 216 135 2 2 38
2408 MUNDY TOWNSHI P 3c 7 5 9 0 0 1
2413 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 4d 1 3 2 0 0 0
3009 DEERFI ELD TWP (LI VI NG 31 40 21 0 0 0
3011 TYRONE TOANSHI P 1b(LIVIN) 51 51 46 0 0 0
3014 TYRONE TOANSHI P 3b(LIVIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0
WTH 7 OF 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER MONTROSE SCHOCLS
Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Kevin A. Briggs 398 29.95

02 = Debbie Goss 270 20. 32 05 = WRITE-IN 72 5.42

03 = Kurt Henige 289 21.75 06 = OVER VOTES 0

04 = Ron Loaf man 300 22.57 07 = UNDER VOTES 177

01 02 03 04 05 06 07
1302 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1c 34 53 31 33 7 0 46
1304 FLUSHI NG TOMWNSHI P 2b 4 5 4 1 0 0 4
2000 MONTRCSE 1 116 69 96 103 22 0 38
2101 MONTROSE TOMSHI P 1b 57 36 46 49 13 0 23
2102 MONTROSE TOWNSHI P 2 91 48 51 51 14 0 37
2103 MONTROSE TOWNSHI P 3 91 52 51 61 16 0 25
3019 MAPLE GROVE TOWNSHI P( SAG 5 7 10 2 0 0 4
W TH 15 OF 15 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER MI. MORRI S SCHOOLS

Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Ji m Rauschenber ger 499  45.99

02 = John Schafsnitz 387 35. 67 04 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 199 18. 34 05 = UNDER VOTES 453

01 02 03 04 05

1603 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 1c 28 27 9 0 50
1606 CGENESEE TOWNSHI P 4 33 38 8 0 43
1611 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 6¢ 20 12 14 0 28
1619 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 11b 7 3 3 0 1
1626 GENESEE TOWNSHI P AV4 39 37 0 0 16
2200 MI. MORRIS 1 154 96 77 0 99
2303 MI. MORRI'S TOWNSHI P 2b 0 0 0 0 0
2306 MI. MORRIS TOWNSHI P 3b 85 61 61 0 71
2310 MI. MORRIS TOMNNSHI P 6 2 0 2 0 4
2314 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 7c¢ 21 18 9 0 28
2502 RI CHFI ELD TOMWNSHI P 1c 10 5 0 0 7
2701 THETFORD TOMSHI P 1b 24 22 8 0 20
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2705 THETFORD TOMWNSHI P 2d 38 41 3 0 38
2708 THETFORD TOWNSHI P 3b 38 27 5 0 48
2802 VI ENNA TOMNSHI P 2b 0 0 0 0 0
W TH 15 OF 15 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER MI. MORRI'S SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1

01 = Jana Reed 518 95. 40 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 25 4. 60 04 = UNDER VOTES 226

01 02 03 04
1603 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 1c 28 2 0 27
1606 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 4 45 0 0 16
1611 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 6¢ 26 1 0 10
1619 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 11b 6 0 0 1
1626 CGENESEE TOWNSHI P AV4 40 0 0 6
2200 MI. MORRIS 1 144 14 0 55
2303 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 2b 0 0 0 0
2306 MI. MORRI S TOMNSHI P 3b 83 0 0 56
2310 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 6 2 0 0 2
2314 MI. MORRI'S TOMSH P 7c 22 4 0 12
2502 RI CHFI ELD TOMWWSHI P 1c 10 0 0 1
2701 THETFORD TOMSHI P 1b 28 1 0 8
2705 THETFORD TOMNSHI P 2d 46 0 0 14
2708 THETFORD TOWNSHI P 3b 38 3 0 18
2802 VI ENNA TOMNSHI P 2b 0 0 0 0

WTH 1 OF 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER NEW LOTHROP SCHOCOLS
Vote For Not More Than 1

01 = Terry Wendling 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WVRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
1305 FLUSH NG TOMANSHI P 2c 0 0 0 0
W TH 13 OF 13 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER SWARTZ CREEK SCHOOLS

Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Nick T. Chiros 609 47.25

02 = Chuck Shults 665 51.59 04 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 15 1.16 05 = UNDER VOTES 189
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0102 ARGENTI NE TOMWNSHI P 1c 10 12 0 0 2
0402 CLAYTON TOWNSHI P 1c 43 55 0 0 14
0404 CLAYTON TOWNSHI P 2b 79 80 5 0 18
1103 FLINT TOMSH P 2b 12 17 1 0 4
1107 FLI NT TOMNSHI P 4b 36 40 0 0 14
1110 FLI NT TOANSHI P 6 55 58 3 0 18
1501 GAI NES TOMSHI P 1b 10 13 1 0 2
1504 GAI NES TOWNSHI P 2 20 25 0 0 5
1508 GAI NES TOWNSHI P 3c 35 35 0 0 10
2402 MUNDY TOMNSH P 1c 13 21 0 0 8
2405 MUNDY TOWNSHI P 2c 76 79 0 0 35
2409 MUNDY TOMNSHI P 3d 26 26 0 0 8
2600 SWARTZ CREEK 1 194 204 5 0 51
WTH 6 OF 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER VWESTWOOD HEI GHTS SCHOOLS
Vote For Not More Than 2

01 = Tamasha Harrold 141 30. 45 05 = Reynold D. Swilley 151 32.61

02 = Dale W Ingle 67 14. 47 06 = WRITE-IN 2 .43

03 = Phyllis McMillen 31 6.70 07 = OVER VOTES 0

04 = Rebecca Renbert 71 15. 33 08 = UNDER VOTES 17

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
2301 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 1b 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
2304 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 2c 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0
2307 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 4 34 42 11 38 34 1 0 6
2309 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 5b 42 9 8 12 48 1 0 2
2311 MI. MORRI S TOMNSHI P 6b 46 9 3 16 49 0 0 3
2315 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 7d 15 6 7 5 15 0 0 6
WTH 8 OF 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
FLUSHI NG TOANSHI P POLI CE PROPCSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 810 47. 96 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = NO 879 52.04 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04

1300 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1 196 201 0 0
1301 FLUSH NG TOMNSHI P 1b 0 0 0 0
1302 FLUSHI NG TOMNSHI P 1c 0 0 0 0
1303 FLUSHI NG TOMANSHI P 2 172 160 1 0
1304 FLUSH NG TOMNSHI P 2b 5 4 0 0
1305 FLUSHI NG TOMANSHI P 2c 0 0 0 0
1306 FLUSH NG TOMNSHI P 3 224 337 0 1
1307 FLUSH NG TOMNSHI P 4 213 177 0 0
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WTH 6 OF 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
BEECHER SCHOOLS OPERATI NG PROPCSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 305 74. 94 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 102 25. 06 04 = UNDER VOTES 15
01 02 03 04
1604 CGENESEE TOWNSHI P 2 41 13 0 1
1609 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 6 0 0 0 0
1623 GENESEE TOWNSHI P AVl 6 16 0 0
2300 MI. MORRIS TOMWNSHI P 1 69 24 0 5
2302 MI. MORRIS TOMNNSHI P 2 182 48 0 9
2305 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 3 7 1 0 0
WTH 3 OF 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DURAND SCHOOLS BUI LDI NG & SI TE PROPCSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 19 33.93 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 37 66. 07 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04
0400 CLAYTON TOMWNSHI P 1 1 10 0 0
1500 GAI NES TOMSH P 1 15 17 0 0
1505 GAI NES TOWNSHI P 3 3 10 0 1
W TH 8 OF 8 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
FENTON SCHOOLS OPERATI NG RENEWAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 641 68. 26 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 298 31.74 04 = UNDER VOTES 3
01 02 03 04
0800 FENTON 1 80 22 0 2
0802 FENTON 2 117 47 0 0
0804 FENTON 3 43 13 0 1
0903 FENTON TOMWNSHI P 3 60 43 0 0
3010 TYRONE TOANSHI P 1(LI VI NG 0 0 0 0
3012 TYRONE TOANSHI P 2( LI VI NG 167 65 0 0
3013 TYRONE TOANSHI P 3(LI VI NG 116 65 0 0
3017 ROSE TOMNSHI P( QAKLAND) 58 43 0 0
WTH 8 OF 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

FENTON SCHOOLS OPERATI NG PROPCSAL
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Vote For Not More Than 1

01 = YES 503 54. 03 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 428 45. 97 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03 04
0800 FENTON 1 58 43 0 3
0802 FENTON 2 94 68 0 2
0804 FENTON 3 35 22 0 0
0903 FENTON TOMWNSHI P 3 38 64 0 1
3010 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 1(LI VI NG 0 0 0 0
3012 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 2( LI VI NG 142 89 0 0
3013 TYRONE TOMNSHI P 3(LI VI NG 91 87 0 0
3017 ROSE TOMNNSHI P( QAKLAND) 45 55 0 1
WTH 6 OF 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GENESEE SCHOOLS PROPCSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 170 50. 15 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 169 49. 85 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04
1600 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 1 107 82 0 0
1607 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 5 0 6 0 0
1615 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 10 19 20 0 0
1618 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 11 22 30 0 1
1624 GENESEE TOWNSHI P AV2 19 27 0 0
2703 THETFORD TOWNSHI P 2b 3 4 0 0
WTH 11 OF 11 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GOCDRI CH SCHOOLS PROPCSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 484 55.25 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 392 44.75 04 = UNDER VOTES 24
01 02 03 04
0200 ATLAS TOMNSH P 1 117 110 0 3
0203 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 2b 63 60 0 4
0204 ATLAS TOMNSHI P 3 149 101 0 9
0205 ATLAS TOWNSHI P 4 120 66 0 5
0704 DAVI SON TOWNSHI P 3b 0 1 0 0
1806 GRAND BLANC TOMNSHI P 6 1 5 0 1
1809 GRAND BLANC TOMSH P 8 0 1 0 0
1811 GRAND BLANC TOMSHI P AV1 0 0 0 0
3002 HADLEY TOMNSHI P 1( LAPEER) 5 8 0 0
3003 HADLEY TOMNSHI P 2( LAPEER) 27 33 0 2
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3015 GROVELAND TOWNSHI P( OAKLA) 2 7 0 0

W TH 13 OF 13 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
KEARSLEY SCHOOLS PROPOSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1

01 = YES 619 62.78 03 = OVER VOTES 1

02 = NO 367 37.22 04 = UNDER VOTES 11
01 02 03 04
0308 BURTON 6 87 48 0 0
0309 BURTON 7 67 72 0 4
0702 DAVI SON TOMWNSHI P 2b 23 10 0 1
1601 GENESEE TOMSHI P 1b 5 1 0 0
1605 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 3 43 13 0 0
1608 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 5b 61 16 0 1
1610 GENESEE TOMSHI P 6b 6 2 0 0
1612 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 7 93 47 0 0
1613 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 8 71 18 0 0
1614 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 9 44 23 0 0
1616 GENESEE TOMNSHI P 10b 27 9 0 0
1625 GENESEE TOMNSH P AV3 77 96 1 5
2504 RI CHFI ELD TOANSHI P 2b 15 12 0 0

WTH 15 OF 15 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MI. MORRI S SCHOOLS PROPCSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 419 54.99 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 343 45.01 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03 04
1603 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 1c 28 29 0 0
1606 CGENESEE TOWNSHI P 4 36 24 0 1
1611 GENESEE TOMWNSHI P 6¢ 30 7 0 0
1619 GENESEE TOWNSHI P 11b 7 0 0 0
1626 GENESEE TOWNSHI P AV4 30 12 0 4
2200 MI. MORRIS 1 118 94 0 1
2303 MI. MORRI S TOWNSHI P 2b 0 0 0 0
2306 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 3b 62 77 0 0
2310 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 6 0 4 0 0
2314 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 7c 20 18 0 0
2502 RI CHFI ELD TOWNSHI P 1c 7 4 0 0
2701 THETFORD TOMSHI P 1b 17 20 0 0
2705 THETFORD TOMWNSHI P 2d 28 32 0 0
2708 THETFORD TOMNSHI P 3b 36 22 0 1
2802 VI ENNA TOMNSH P 2b 0 0 0 0
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WTH 6 OF 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
VWESTWOOD HEI GHTS SCHOOL PROPOSAL
Vote For Not More Than 1
01 = YES 143 63. 56 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 82 36. 44 04 = UNDER VOTES 15
01 02 03 04
2301 MI. MORRIS TOMWNSHI P 1b 3 0 0 0
2304 MI. MORRIS TOMNSHI P 2c 1 1 0 1
2307 MI. MORRIS TOMNSH P 4 44 35 0 4
2309 MI. MORRI S TOMNSHI P 5b 39 20 0 2
2311 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 6b 42 15 0 6
2315 MI. MORRI'S TOMNSHI P 7d 14 11 0 2
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